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Thanksgiving Week Camp
Monday, Nov. 25 - Wednesday, Nov. 27 

COLONIAL OAKS PARK
5300 Colonial Oaks Blvd., Sarasota

 LAUREL PARK
509 Collins Road, Nokomis

School Day Out
Friday, Oct. 18

COLONIAL OAKS PARK
5300 Colonial Oaks Blvd., Sarasota

 LAUREL PARK
509 Collins Road, Nokomis

Winter Break Camp 
Monday, Dec. 23 - Monday, Jan. 6 

(No camp on Tuesday, Dec. 24,
Wednesday, Dec. 25 and Wednesday, Jan. 1) 

COLONIAL OAKS PARK
5300 Colonial Oaks Blvd., Sarasota

 WOODMERE PARK
3951 Woodmere Park Blvd., Venice

Spring Break Camp 
Friday, March 14 - Friday, March 21 

COLONIAL OAKS PARK
5300 Colonial Oaks Blvd., Sarasota

 WOODMERE PARK
3951 Woodmere Park Blvd., Venice

Sarasota County prohibits discrimination in all services, programs and activities. View the complete policy at scgov.net (keywords ADA compliance).
Public schools are permitted to make information available to parents regarding student activities offered by not-for-profit organizations. The School Board of Sarasota 

County provides this information as a service to students and their families. Distribution of this information does not constitute an endorsement of these activities.

SARASOTA COUNTY PARKS, RECREATION AND NATURAL RESOURCES

For more  
information, call 

941-861-PARK (7275).
All camps run from  

7:30 a.m. to 5:30 p.m. 
Fee is $25/day and  

pre-registration is required for 
the full duration of the camp.  

Register online at 
SarasotaCountyParks.com 
or scan the QR code.

School Day Out
Friday, April 18 

LAUREL PARK
509 Collins Road, Nokomis

LONGWOOD PARK
6050 Longwood Run Blvd., Sarasota


